Grad Night 2022 203K¥'3

Events Schedule 22LIMIT

davis grad night

Time Event Location
9-midnight Doors Open/Entry Front Entry
Video Games Outdoor Cafe

Bungees, Gladiator, Stadium
Rockwall

Casino Gaming Casino (MPR)
Movies Music Room

Ongoing Music/Dancing Outdoor Stage

Beading China Road

Corn Hole, Jenga, Outdoor Commons
Score Four

Selfie Booth Covered Commons
Table Games Covered Commons
Wandering
Magician
Basketball Free

10-12 & 1-4 Throw Contests
Bingo




10
10-2

10-2
10-4
10-4:45

11-midnight
Midnight
1:30-2:30
1:30-2:30 &
2:45-3:45
5am

Amazing Race
Caricaturists

Tarot Card Reading
Henna Body Art
Prize Booth Open
Ping Pong Tourney
Hypnotist Show
Poker Tournament
Trivia Tournaments

Departure

Stadium

China Road &
Covered Commons

Covered Commons
Music Room

MPR

Gym

Gym

Casino

Gym

Front Entry



