Grad Night 2022 Events Schedule



Time	Event	Location
9-midnight	Doors Open/Entry	Front Entry
	Video Games	Outdoor Cafe
	Bungees, Gladiator, Rockwall	Stadium
	Casino Gaming	Casino (MPR)
	Movies	Music Room
Ongoing	Music/Dancing	Outdoor Stage
	Beading	China Road
	Corn Hole, Jenga, Score Four	Outdoor Commons
	Selfie Booth	Covered Commons
	Table Games	Covered Commons
9:30-12	Wandering	
	Magician	
10-12 & 1-4	Basketball Free	Gym
	Throw Contests	
	Bingo	Gym

10	Amazing Race	Stadium
10-2	Caricaturists	China Road &
		Covered Commons
10-2	Tarot Card Reading	Covered Commons
10-4	Henna Body Art	Music Room
10-4:45	Prize Booth Open	MPR
11-midnight	Ping Pong Tourney	Gym
Midnight	Hypnotist Show	Gym
1:30-2:30	Poker Tournament	Casino
1:30-2:30 &	Trivia Tournaments	Gym
2:45-3:45		
5 am	Departure	Front Entry